
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
   
   
   
   

Starters and SaladsStarters and SaladsStarters and Salads   
 
 Mediterranean  Platter…… Estate grown olives, roasted 
 red peppers, hummus , baba ganoush,  and feta cheese served  
with homemade bread 10.00 
 
Gourmet Pizza  ………Asparagus and local goat cheese 12.00 
Or design your own! 
 
Greek Salad….. Assorted kalamata and green olives, carrots,  
pepperoncini and red onion served over salad greens, with feta cheese  
Tossed with oregano and a balsamic vinaigrette  $10.00 
 
Chefs Salad…… Ham ,Turkey, chopped tomatoes and cheddar cheese with  
cos and iceburg lettuce. 12.00 
 
House Salad…… Mixed Greens, toasted almonds, pecorino cheese, 
and tomatoes all tossed with our walnut oil vinaigrette 8.00 
 

SandwichesSandwichesSandwiches   
 
Sliced Roasted Turkey Breast…. Homemade plum chutney, 
 and rocket with melted edam cheese $9.00 
 
 Smoked Leg Ham…..  with stone ground mustard and mayonnaise, 
 lettuce, tomatoes and melted cheese on whole-grain bread $9.00 
 
Muffuletta….. A very popular sandwich made famous in New 
 Orleans, Louisiana with assorted olives, leg ham, salami and edam cheese on a homemade sesame 
roll $11.00 
 
Eggplant Parmesan ……  with melted mozzarella and Napoli sauce  
on a whole grain roll sprinkled with freshly grated parmesan cheese $9.00 
 
Ask about our daily specials! 
 

We offer a main course for lunch daily. Ask what we have created today! 
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                                                                     Starters and Salads Starters and Salads Starters and Salads    
   

House Salad….. House Salad….. House Salad….. Mixed greens tossed with parmesan cheese, Mixed greens tossed with parmesan cheese, Mixed greens tossed with parmesan cheese,    
toasted almonds, roma tomatoes and our walnut oil vinaigrette   $7.00toasted almonds, roma tomatoes and our walnut oil vinaigrette   $7.00toasted almonds, roma tomatoes and our walnut oil vinaigrette   $7.00   
   
   

Mediterranean Platter…. Mediterranean Platter…. Mediterranean Platter…. Sheep milk feta cheese, hummus, Sheep milk feta cheese, hummus, Sheep milk feta cheese, hummus,    
kalamata olives, and dolomates, served with our homemade bread…. $14.00 kalamata olives, and dolomates, served with our homemade bread…. $14.00 kalamata olives, and dolomates, served with our homemade bread…. $14.00    
   

Greek Salad ….. Greek Salad ….. Greek Salad ….. Crispy romaine lettuce with assorted olives, red onion, pepperoncini, Crispy romaine lettuce with assorted olives, red onion, pepperoncini, Crispy romaine lettuce with assorted olives, red onion, pepperoncini,    
carrots, celery and oregano. Served with Sirena tuna and goats milk feta cheese….$12.00carrots, celery and oregano. Served with Sirena tuna and goats milk feta cheese….$12.00carrots, celery and oregano. Served with Sirena tuna and goats milk feta cheese….$12.00   
   

Tasmanian Smoked Salmon….. Tasmanian Smoked Salmon….. Tasmanian Smoked Salmon….. Served with capers, roma tomatoes, red onion, Served with capers, roma tomatoes, red onion, Served with capers, roma tomatoes, red onion,    
capsicum and whipped goat cheese with our homemade French bread….$15.00capsicum and whipped goat cheese with our homemade French bread….$15.00capsicum and whipped goat cheese with our homemade French bread….$15.00   
Minestrone Soup…. Lots of vegetables and chicken  $8.00Minestrone Soup…. Lots of vegetables and chicken  $8.00Minestrone Soup…. Lots of vegetables and chicken  $8.00      

Main Courses Main Courses Main Courses    
   

JambalayaJambalayaJambalaya….. ….. ….. Hearty Cajun dish with a bit of spice. Chicken, Hearty Cajun dish with a bit of spice. Chicken, Hearty Cajun dish with a bit of spice. Chicken,    
andouille sausage, lamb, black eyed peas and tomatoes served over “dirty rice”   andouille sausage, lamb, black eyed peas and tomatoes served over “dirty rice”   andouille sausage, lamb, black eyed peas and tomatoes served over “dirty rice”      
OOoeee as the Cajuns say…. $21OOoeee as the Cajuns say…. $21OOoeee as the Cajuns say…. $21...000000   
   

Vegetarian Lasagna……..Vegetarian Lasagna……..Vegetarian Lasagna……..layers of pasta noodles with ricotta, layers of pasta noodles with ricotta, layers of pasta noodles with ricotta,    
Mozzarella, asiago cheese, shitake mushrooms, lentils, and assortedMozzarella, asiago cheese, shitake mushrooms, lentils, and assortedMozzarella, asiago cheese, shitake mushrooms, lentils, and assorted   
 vegetables topped with our plum tomato sauce  $16.00 vegetables topped with our plum tomato sauce  $16.00 vegetables topped with our plum tomato sauce  $16.00   
   

Eggplant Parmesan….. Eggplant Parmesan….. Eggplant Parmesan….. Egg battered with and fresh basil, baked with Egg battered with and fresh basil, baked with Egg battered with and fresh basil, baked with    
mozzarella cheese, served with a side of pasta and our Napoli sauce $16.00mozzarella cheese, served with a side of pasta and our Napoli sauce $16.00mozzarella cheese, served with a side of pasta and our Napoli sauce $16.00   
   

Pasta Bolognese…..Pasta Bolognese…..Pasta Bolognese…..Tender veal and pork tips in a red wine and plum Tender veal and pork tips in a red wine and plum Tender veal and pork tips in a red wine and plum    
tomato sauce, served with tri colored pasta and freshly grated asiago cheese. $18.00tomato sauce, served with tri colored pasta and freshly grated asiago cheese. $18.00tomato sauce, served with tri colored pasta and freshly grated asiago cheese. $18.00   
   

Gourmet Pizza Gourmet Pizza Gourmet Pizza (Create your own) or our featured pizza today is  chorizo sausage..$16.00(Create your own) or our featured pizza today is  chorizo sausage..$16.00(Create your own) or our featured pizza today is  chorizo sausage..$16.00   
   

Seafood Laksa…. Seafood Laksa…. Seafood Laksa…. prawns, crab meat and mussels, and scallops prawns, crab meat and mussels, and scallops prawns, crab meat and mussels, and scallops tossed in a tossed in a tossed in a    
Malaysian curry with rice noodles, Topped with our homemadedukkah and freshMalaysian curry with rice noodles, Topped with our homemadedukkah and freshMalaysian curry with rice noodles, Topped with our homemadedukkah and fresh   
 mung bean sprouts $24.00 mung bean sprouts $24.00 mung bean sprouts $24.00   
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